
CAMPIONATI ITALIANI DI NUOTO
ESORDIENTI A

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Dorso - Es. A Femmine
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 GUEORGUIEV Elena 1999 ITA Rapp. Lombardia 1'10.96
2 2 SCARPA VIDAL Elisa 1999 ITA Rapp. Veneto 1'13.37
3 6 NOCELLA Sabrina 1999 ITA Rapp. Lazio 1'13.46
4 1 LAMBERTI Giusy Maria 1999 ITA Rapp. Campania 1'14.24
5 8 GIANESELLI Letizia 2000 ITA Rapp. Friuli 1'14.34
6 3 VIOLINO Lucrezia 1999 ITA Rapp. Piemonte 1'14.43
7 7 DENOTH Irene 1999 ITA Rapp. Toscana 1'15.90
8 5 ROLLO Giulia 1999 ITA Rapp. Puglia 1'16.65
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Serie 2
1 6 CALABRESE Giulia 1999 ITA Rapp. Molise 1'14.81
2 5 MAI Giorgia 1999 ITA Rapp. Liguria 1'15.18
3 3 ORCIARI Alice 1999 ITA Rapp. Marche 1'15.36
4 4 FUSCO Laura 1999 ITA Rapp. Sardegna 1'17.49
5 2 DE MARIA Elena 1999 ITA Rapp. Sicilia 1'18.44
6 7 COSTA Alessia 1999 ITA Rapp. Emilia 1'19.41
7 1 CANFORA Giuseppa 1999 ITA Rapp. Calabria 1'19.68
8 8 DONINI Valentina 2000 ITA Rapp. Trentino 1'20.02
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Serie 3
1 4 PAPAPIETRO Francesca 1999 ITA Rapp. Basilicata 1'20.42
2 5 EDLINGER Anna Lena 1999 ITA Rapp. Alto Adige 1'20.95
3 3 NATALI Eugenia 1999 ITA Rapp. Umbria 1'21.64
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CAMPIONATI ITALIANI DI NUOTO
ESORDIENTI A

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Dorso - Es. A Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo
1 GUEORGUIEV Elena 1999 ITA Rapp. Lombardia 1'10.96
2 SCARPA VIDAL Elisa 1999 ITA Rapp. Veneto 1'13.37
3 NOCELLA Sabrina 1999 ITA Rapp. Lazio 1'13.46
4 LAMBERTI Giusy Maria 1999 ITA Rapp. Campania 1'14.24
5 GIANESELLI Letizia 2000 ITA Rapp. Friuli 1'14.34
6 VIOLINO Lucrezia 1999 ITA Rapp. Piemonte 1'14.43
7 CALABRESE Giulia 1999 ITA Rapp. Molise 1'14.81
8 MAI Giorgia 1999 ITA Rapp. Liguria 1'15.18
9 ORCIARI Alice 1999 ITA Rapp. Marche 1'15.36

10 DENOTH Irene 1999 ITA Rapp. Toscana 1'15.90
11 ROLLO Giulia 1999 ITA Rapp. Puglia 1'16.65
12 FUSCO Laura 1999 ITA Rapp. Sardegna 1'17.49
13 DE MARIA Elena 1999 ITA Rapp. Sicilia 1'18.44
14 COSTA Alessia 1999 ITA Rapp. Emilia 1'19.41
15 CANFORA Giuseppa 1999 ITA Rapp. Calabria 1'19.68
16 DONINI Valentina 2000 ITA Rapp. Trentino 1'20.02
17 PAPAPIETRO Francesca 1999 ITA Rapp. Basilicata 1'20.42
18 EDLINGER Anna Lena 1999 ITA Rapp. Alto Adige 1'20.95
19 NATALI Eugenia 1999 ITA Rapp. Umbria 1'21.64
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